Inscricdo

134305993
134319037
134319310
134337059
134297299
134350911
134301779
134313480
134337772
134374039
134349898
134366472
134310474
134378697
134322087
134351304
134308239

PSS 2013 - SETIMA RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

Nome

JUULIANE VIRGINIA DIAS DE SILVA
HELENA CLARISSE MARQUES CRUZ
GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA CASTRO
DRIELY SCHNEWEIS DE FARIAS
ALINE MAYARA BEZERRA ANDRADE
IGOR RICARDO DA PAIXAO PEREIRA
SAVIO PEREIRA FONSECA DUTRA
ANDRE LUIZ GUILHERME DE MACEDO
LEANDRO DOS SANTOS LEITE

RAYNA FERNANDES FARIAS

MICKAEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA
AGATHA EYSHILLA DA PAZ CORREIA
MARCUS VINICIUS DE ACEVEDO GARCIA GOMES
SUELLEN TAVARES SANTOS LOPES
WILLIAN NERI SILVA FERREIRA
GESSICA MAIARA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
FILIPE ERIK CARIRI MATIAS

Curso/Turno

ADMINISTRACAO - MANHA-JP

AGRONOMIA - MANHA/TARDE-AR

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO (BACH.) - MANHA/TARDE-JP
COMUNICACAO EM MIDIAS DIGITAIS (BACH) - TARDE-JP
DIREITO - MANHA-JP

EDUCACAO FISICA (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ENGENHARIA DE COMPUTACAO - JP - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO - NOITE-JP

ENGENHARIA MECANICA - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ENGENHARIA QUIMICA - MANHA/TARDE-JP

MEDICINA - MANHA/TARDE-JP

MEDICINA VETERINARIA - MANHA/TARDE-AR

MEDICINA VETERINARIA - MANHA/TARDE-AR
PSICOLOGIA - MANHA/TARDE-JP

SERVICO SOCIAL - MANHA/TARDE-JP

Periodo
2
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